EN @ Read the entire instruction manual before you start installation and assembly. If you have any questions regarding any of the instructions or warnings, please contact your
Iocal ditibtorfor asssance
th products heavier than the rated weights indicated may resultin instabilty causing possible injury.

houn oo benad a5 oo aesarty ciaatons movoper mialon e oot damage ot sesovs porsonal .

- Safety gear and proper tools must be used. This product should only be installed by professionals,

i prduct s designed o be nsaled on wooa sud wall,soidconcrel valls o bric wals

- Make sure that and all attached hardware and components,

- Uso tre mouniing scrows b nd DONOT VLR TIGHTEN o scrome

- This product contains small items that could be a choking hazard if swalowed, Keep these items away from chidren.

+ This product is intended for indoor use only. Using this product outdoors could lead o product failure and personal inury.

IMPORTANT: Ensuro tha you have received i pats sccordingto th comparnt chacklst prior o stlation. f any patsare missing o futy tiephone your loce!

distributor for a replac

MAINTENANGE. Chack nt the bracket s scure and saf o use at regulr fovels (at east every e monihs).

DE (§) Bite vor Beginn der Montage und Zusammeribay das ganze Handbuch durchlesen Biesich mit dem Handler vor Ort bei Fragen zur Anleftung oder Warmungen n
Verbindung setzen
A\ VORSICHT: Bai erwandung it Produidn, di des zussige Gewich iberschvetn, Knnen Schiden oder moglchenveiss Vertetzungen die Folgo sin
: Hallsrungen solen entsprechen n.Ein Montage Folge haben
S herhehaasleiumg und goanets edsauge varwanden. Do Morage des Produkles salte i von Facedion dorcnger i werden.
- Dieses Produkt kann auf Wanden mit Fachwerk, massiven Beton- oder Steinwanden montiert werden.
+ Die tragenden Oberflachen sollten das gesamie Gewicht von Geréten und allen zuséitzlichen Bauteilen sicher aushalten kinnen.
+ Nur die mitgelieferten Einbauschrauben verwenden und die Schrauben NICHT ZU FEST ANZIEHEN
* Dieses Produkt enthal Kleinteile, die Erstickungsgefahr beim Verschiucken hervorrufen kinnen. Diese Telle von Kindern femhalten,
 Dises Produkt nutn |nenvaurien verwendn, Verwendung des Produkles im Aulenbersich kann 2u Verietzungen und Schaden fh
SHTIG: Vor der auteile mit et beschaditen odet fanenden Taen oen Handie vor Ort nach Ersatztelen

o
WARTUNG: Dio Halterungsklammer regelmatig auf Sicherheit und Stabilat prdfon (am besten alecrei Monate),

FR (@) Lisez entsrement o guide dullsateur avant ds commencer insalaion et montage. S vous avez o & 1t les instructions ou
veullez contacter votre distributeur local pour une assistan:
A\ ATTENTION: Lutiisation de produits plus lourds que les ot nominaux indiqués peut entraner une nstabilt causant des blessures potentieles
« Les supports doivent étre joints comme spécifié dans les instructions de montage. Une mauvaise installation peut entrainer des dommages ou de graves blessures aux
personnes.
+Un equipement de sécurté st es ouls appropriés dofvent érs utfsé. Cs produtdevrlt e nstalls uniquement per des professionnet
« Ce produt est congu pour tre installé sur des murs avec poteaux en bois, des murs en béton massif ou m

 Astirez-vous que a surface Ge souen Suppata sn sécuTe s polds combind de Tequipement i e lous Jes malérau et composanes assocks

« Utlisez les vis de montage fournies et NE SERREZ PAS TROP les vis de mi

« Ce produit contient de petites piéces qui peuvent causer un étouffement si elles sont avalées. Eloignez ces piéces des enfants,

« Ce produit est prévu uniquement pour une utlisation a [‘ntérieur, Lutiisation de ce produit 4 lextérieur peut entrainer une défaillance du produit ou des blessures aux

uﬁpomN gt nstalaton, sroz vovs 00 vousave o s picesslon i d vericaon e composais, S un i st manaaic o
a votre distributeur local pour quil ia remplace.

FATENANGE. £ vl 1eauors (o e oo s o o8] v

RU o yeranonne [
O rmerans oo o
A\ Bomane: i woxer
o

. 6T yoraoseHs, e Tpasi.

fiez que le support est d utilisation sdre et fiable

« Mpoayer yeranos
« Yoemecs, 4o Hecyuias

TEPETATY m
. oneprn Tawe geram wecre.
n— 8 novewenx, U W ynue IDORYKTa W NonyNeHO ToaBM,
4 A

e xearaer 5

BA)
MECTHSIN DACTPOCTPaHHTNoN 10 BOTOCY Saek
TEXHUYECKOE OBCTYKBAHME: pas s Tpu wecsa), i @

ES (@ L o la instalacion 3

disrbuidor local
A\ PRECAUCION: utii pesoal

Una
. decuad instalado por profesionales.
. 3 instalaciones en pa .
. 6 y hardware.

los ifos

. i Utlizar este
IMPORTANTE: Aseg: lalista de
disrbuidor

instalacion. o esta daiiada,

para

PT () Lo toco o manualdoinstrugdes antes do icia  nstalacdo o montagem. Se voc ther 2 quasquer uma das insiugoes ou avisos, por favor,
seu distrbuidor local para assisténcia
A\ ATENGAO: O uso com produos mais pesados 6o que os pesos ndicados pode resular e instabidade, causando possiveis danos,
. rtes devem ser . a pode causer

. . dequadas dever ser utiizadas. instalado por pr
“Este instalado em pilares. de madeira, p 8
. i i todas as f
. NAO APERTE mesmos.
«Este pegas que podem causar
«Este interno, pode causar fal
2 antes da instalagso, Se alg ltando ou 6 defeiluosa, contate o seu

distrbuidorocal pare substiigao.

o menos a cada trés meses)

AR (D B e 533, 0o 33 S 8 i

A o A 0 o e i o 5
e 03 e i 5
L, 0 e S

s i i S A ) 55 g S i ol i i)

prmst s Sl ) 5
Sy

o el i a5 i o) o i e S5 e
(e 550 08 Y1 ) i 5l A5y G oSe o Siipal

AT CBILTERRERA TR VE LIS, BEFL THMLEDY

JA @ BECRTTEMDIMIC TN

A ,zl A‘Eﬁ‘fﬂ!;{”§b‘§4nn®@ I, R IRAE I3 é&%\:hﬂmmmﬂ
X0 MR ORI Ol CRUNT i B 5% " BNBBYET.
- RERBELUBTER “Etvﬁdf(tfu
KR AR I 7)— B STl ARICHET 34l
i

TUET.
RBESILTLREL,

TOHRO) LT oRERE K £
ERLT ﬁmﬂmu;aumw' 0,
| s? SHBENTLET, NEFICRELTS
~A«uuupwéﬁmﬁawauvs¢ AL(u&E%T@ﬁ?%&;&uﬂu@X BPSHEEEYCBNEBYET,
!; ﬁq&(‘rat T m~21 TLic BEECTEEL,

TOBEEEL,

«‘Wz%uﬂ»ﬁﬂa )d% It A:.«i*w»mmmﬁa‘( 5%
<

T i)

(o M6x14 (x4) M8x30 (x4)

x1) M5x14 (x4)  M6x30 (x4) M8x50 (x4)
A B c

o;l)n,mm D
D (x4) E(x8) F(x8) G (x4)
= =
H (x4) 1 (x4) J(x1)

TEXONIC

trusted excellence ¥

Instruction Manual

7” TO 75”+ TILT
TV WALL MOUNT

900@00000000000\
U

i

[ ety

LX67

www.texonic.ca

=] 200x200, 300x300
400x200, 400x400 (165 Ibs)
o] 600x400 (mm) 75 KG

2N
) o
'1°° VESA
- +5 o
-

A/B(M6x14)

N\

B(M6x30)/C(M8x30) B(M6x30)/C(M8x30)

-10°

®




